SMALL PLATES

Pumpkin hummus
pumpkin oil, toasted hazelnuts, focaccia

Paté
duck liver paté, pear chutney, almonds, butter brioche

French onion soup
toast gratinated with raclette cheese

Cold cuts
Italian Parma prosciutto, coppa, figs marinated in port wine, olive oil, focaccia

Herb-marinated pork loin

pickled vegetables, vinegar dressing with gherkins, capers, shallot and scallion,
toasted bread

MAIN COURSES

Fried veal cheek
potato and lard purée, braised cabbage with smoked ribs

Rabbit “onions” style
stuffed with meat forcemeat, spinach, onion cream with mustard seeds

Braised beef neck in red wine
carrot, dumpling stuffing

BBQ pork belly
pork belly skewer, chilli crumble, spicy celery, blue cheese dip

Larded venison leg
glazed shallots, St. John’s walnuts, natural pan gravy with bacon

Octopus nero
grilled octopus with butter, black rice, black garlic and lemongrass mayonnaise

Beef medallions
Bordelaise sauce, roasted leek, baked cherry tomatoes, parmesan crisps

Spaghetti Tartuffo
parmesan cream sauce, mushroom and truffle pesto, grated parmesan

KIDS’ MENU

Potato gnocchi with cheese sauce
Spaghetti with children’s tomato sauce and cheese

Fried chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes with butter

164 K&

179 K&

128 K&

235 K¢

188 K&

424 K&

392 K&

372 K&

339 Ké&

398 K&

584 K&

546 Ké

265 K&

164 K&

164 K¢

164 K&

(/)
m
(/)
<
m
2
C
@
<
@
<
=
@
@
=
o
o
<
-+
o
=
N
°
>
®
S
o
o
=
=
@
=
@
@
—
@
S
o




