

# SEASON MENU

every weekday from 4 p.m. and during weekend

## SMALL PLATES

<b>Pumpkin hummus</b>	164 Kč
pumpkin oil, toasted hazelnuts, focaccia	
<b>Pâté</b>	179 Kč
duck liver pâté, pear chutney, almonds, butter brioche	
<b>French onion soup</b>	128 Kč
toast gratinated with raclette cheese	
<b>Cold cuts</b>	235 Kč
Italian Parma prosciutto, coppa, figs marinated in port wine, olive oil, focaccia	
<b>Herb-marinated pork loin</b>	188 Kč
pickled vegetables, vinegar dressing with gherkins, capers, shallot and scallion, toasted bread	

## MAIN COURSES

<b>Fried veal cheek</b>	424 Kč
potato and lard purée, braised cabbage with smoked ribs	
<b>Rabbit “onions” style</b>	392 Kč
stuffed with meat forcemeat, spinach, onion cream with mustard seeds	
<b>Braised beef neck in red wine</b>	372 Kč
carrot, dumpling stuffing	
<b>BBQ pork belly</b>	339 Kč
pork belly skewer, chilli crumble, spicy celery, blue cheese dip	
<b>Larded venison leg</b>	398 Kč
glazed shallots, St. John’s walnuts, natural pan gravy with bacon	
<b>Octopus nero</b>	584 Kč
grilled octopus with butter, black rice, black garlic and lemongrass mayonnaise	
<b>Beef medallions</b>	546 Kč
Bordelaise sauce, roasted leek, baked cherry tomatoes, parmesan crisps	
<b>Spaghetti Tartuffo</b>	265 Kč
parmesan cream sauce, mushroom and truffle pesto, grated parmesan	

## KIDS' MENU

<b>Potato gnocchi with cheese sauce</b>	164 Kč
<b>Spaghetti with children's tomato sauce and cheese</b>	164 Kč
<b>Fried chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes with butter</b>	164 Kč